Crabtree

SCREWLESS LOW PROFILE DECORATIVE GRID TRIMMED

7513/HPC

ROCKERGRID FOR PLATINUM
FLUSH METAL GRID PLATES

3 GANG
7513/SC
7513/PB
7513/HPC
7513/BKN
5513/WH

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box
Surface Moulded
Flush Galvanised
Dry Lining

88mm
148mm
3.1mm

9040
SB665
SB629

ROCKERGRID FOR PLATINUM
FLUSH METAL GRID PLATES

4 GANG
7514/SC
7514/PB
7514/HPC
7514/BKN
5514/WH

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box
Surface Moulded
Flush Galvanised
Dry Lining

7514/BKN

88mm
148mm
3.Tmm

9040
SB665
SB629

7516/SC

ROCKERGRID FOR PLATINUM
FLUSH METAL GRID PLATES

6 GANG
7516/SC
7516/PB
7516/HPC
7516/BKN

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box

Flush

Surface with Knockouts
Surface Plain

For technical and dimensional data please
refer to the Technical Information section

148mm
148mm
3.1mm

9206/BG
9206/BG
9206/PBG




